Residential For Sale

- 226 Old Wharf Road, Dennis, Massachusetts
02639

Property Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Price:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Street:

Street Number:

Residential
For Sale
73209400
$219,900

2

1

1950

0 Sqft

usS
Massachusetts
Barnstable
Dennis

Old Wharf Road

226

Features
</ Cooling System: Other
< Kitchen: Flooring - Stone/ceramic
Tile
</ Roof Deck: Shingle



Postal Code: 02639

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W71° 51' 35.8"
Latitude: N41° 39' 7.6"
Agent [nfo
Nick Martin

& buyerschoicerealty.com
& (978) 468-2138

hello@buyerschoicerealty.com

nickB8buyerschoicerealty.com




